
Cambridge B2 course- Dr. Dianna Pickens

Days and times: Mondays and Wednesdays

Number of hours: 40 ore

Start date:                     30 September

End date:                       9 December

Recommended exam 

date: 13 December 

(speaking 10, 11)

Course delivery: Online Microsoft Teams 

Teams Code: u8erxcr

Cambridge B2 class Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 ALIFANO NICOLA Monday 30/09/24 2

2 BALDASCINO GIOVANNI ANTONIO Wednesday 02/10/24 2

3 BARTOLO ALESSANDRO Monday 07/10/24 2

4 BERTONI SILVIA Wednesday 09/10/24 2

5 CALABRO' CLAUDIA Monday 14/10/24 2

6 CAVALIERE ROSSANA Monday 21/10/24 2

7 COLLINO SIRIA Wednesday 23/10/24 2

8 CORVINO ALFONSO Monday 28/10/24 2

9 D'ANDREA MIRIAM Wednesday 30/10/24 2

10 DE BERNARDO GAIA Monday 04/11/24 2

11 DE STEFANO ANDREA Wednesday 06/11/24 2

12 DI CAPUA ENRICO Monday 11/11/24 2

13 DI FEDE
ROBERTO 

SALVATORE
Wednesday 13/11/24 2

14 ESPOSITO ALESSIA Monday 18/11/24 2

15 FERRARO ANTIMO Monday 25/11/24 2

16 GENTILE CARMELINA Wednesday 27/11/24 2

17 GIANNATTASIO SALVATORE Monday 02/12/24 2

18 GRAPPA ROSSELLA Wednesday 04/12/24 2

19 GRILLO FRANCESCO Friday 06/12/24 2

20 GUADAGNO MIRKO Monday 09/12/24 2

21 IASEVOLI ASIA LUISA 

22 IAVARONE MARCELLA TOT 40

23 IORIO AURORA

24 LAPIA LUISA

25 MAIELLO MARIA

26 MANZO FRANCESCA

27 MARESCA EMANUELA

28 MATTERA PIERPAOLO

29 MIGNANO GABRIELLA

30 MIGNOGNA GABRIELE

31 NATALE ILARIA

32 PACELLI ROBERTA

33 PENNINO VINCENZO

34 PETRILLO ALESSANDRO

35 RUOCCO FRANCESCO

36 SALAMONE MICHELA

37 SANTORIELLO VITTORIO

38 SAVOJA MATTEO CIRO

39 SCOPANO MARIANGELA 

40 SPADA MICHELE

41
STRINGILE MARIO FRANCESCO

42 VALANZANO ANNA

 


